SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL USES

SERVICE
AREA

CURRENT
COLLECTION RATE

MAXIMUM
ASSESSABLE FEE

STAFF
RECOMMENDATION

INCREASE /
DECREASE

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
/
J
K
L
M

$0
$688

$3,800
$3,800
$3,800

$0
$3,800
$1,827
$3,800
$3,800
$3,800
$3,800

$0

{o)
$1,41
$11,120
$16,674
$10,460
$0
$5,602
$1,661
$6,135
$1,683
$5,805
$7,093
$3,585

$0
$812

$4,484
$4,484
$4,484

$0
$4,484
$1,661
$4,484
$1,683
$4,484
$4,484

(o)
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MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL USES

SERVICE
AREA

CURRENT
COLLECTION RATE

MAXIMUM
ASSESSABLE FEE

STAFF
RECOMMENDATION

INCREASE /
DECREASE

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
/
J
K
L
M

$0
$430
$2,880
$4,340
$4,323

$0
$2,362
$1,132
$2,586
$2,901
$3,889
$2,864

$0

$0

$0
$507
$3,398
$5,121
$4,646
$0
$2,495
$740
$2,732
$750
$2,586
$3148
(o)

3| - - > >




LIGHT INDUSTRIAL USES

SERVICE
AREA

CURRENT
COLLECTION RATE

MAXIMUM
ASSESSABLE FEE

STAFF
RECOMMENDATION

INCREASE /
DECREASE

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
/
J
K
L
M

{e}
$464
$1,592
$1,472
$1,602
(e}
$1,149
$916
$1,211
$782
$1,392
$1,354
(e}

{o)
$897
$7,076
$10,864
$6,650
$0
$3,650
$1,058
$3,997
$1,097
$3,783
$4,517
$2,286

$0
$548
$1,879
$1,737
$1,890
S0
$1,356
$1,058
$1,429
$922
$1,643
$1,598
$0
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CORPORATE HEADQUARTER USES

SERVICE
AREA

CURRENT
COLLECTION RATE

MAXIMUM
ASSESSABLE FEE

STAFF
RECOMMENDATION

INCREASE /
DECREASE

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
/
J
K
L
M

$0
$972

$2,263
$2,995
$3,069

$0
$1,703
$1,724
$1,827
$2,065
$2,757
$1,882

$0

$0

$0
$853

$2,670
$3,534
$3,621

S0
$2,010
$1,007
$2,156
$1,249
$3,253
$2,221

$0
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GENERAL OFFICE USES

SERVICE
AREA

CURRENT
COLLECTION RATE

MAXIMUM
ASSESSABLE FEE

STAFF
RECOMMENDATION

INCREASE /
DECREASE

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
/
J
K
L
M

$0
$1,023
$2,415
$3,195
$3,270

$0
$1,818
$1,840
$1,951
$2,206
$2,940
$2,009

$0

{o)
$1,641
$12,917
$23,722
$12,155
$0
$7,970
$1,931
$8,729
$2,394
$7,302
$8,237
$4,162

$0
$1,208
$2,850
$3,770
$3,859

S0
$2,145
$1,931
$2,302
$2,394
$3,469
$2,371

$0
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SHOPPING CENTER USES

SERVICE
AREA

CURRENT
COLLECTION RATE

MAXIMUM
ASSESSABLE FEE

STAFF
RECOMMENDATION

INCREASE /
DECREASE

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
/
J
K
L
M

$0
$1,686
$4,255
$3,761
$4,131

$0
$2,194
$2,571
$3,176
$3,597
$3,590
$3,282

$0

{o)
$3,566
$19,740
$24,169
$15,480

$0
$8,120
$2,538
$8,893
$2,439
$8,415
$14,369
$16,914

$0
$1,989
$5,021
$4,438
$4,875

S0
$2,589
$2,538
$3,748
$2,439
S x{
$3,873

$0
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