SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL USES

	1 1		- 101 - 1	
SERVICE Area	CURRENT Collection rate	MAXIMUM Assessable fee	STAFF RECOMMENDATION	INCREASE / Decrease
Α	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
В	\$688	\$1,411	\$812	†
С	\$3,800	\$11,120	\$4,484	†
D	\$3,800	\$16,674	\$4,484	†
E	\$3,800	\$10,460	\$4,484	†
F	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
G	\$3,800	\$5,602	\$4,484	†
Н	\$1,827	\$1,661	\$1,661	↓
1	\$3,800	\$6,135	\$4,484	†
J	\$3,800	\$1,683	\$1,683	↓
К	\$3,800	\$5,805	\$4,484	<u>†</u>
L	\$3,800	\$7,093	\$4,484	<u>†</u>
М	\$ 0	\$3,585	\$0	†

MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL USES

SERVICE AREA	CURRENT Collection rate	MAXIMUM Assessable fee	STAFF RECOMMENDATION	INCREASE / Decrease
Α	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
В	\$430	\$624	\$507	†
С	\$2,880	\$4,942	\$3,398	†
D	\$4,340	\$7,426	\$5,121	†
E	\$4,323	\$4,646	\$4,646	†
F	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
G	\$2,362	\$2,495	\$2,495	†
Н	\$1,132	\$740	\$740	\
I	\$2,586	\$2,732	\$2,732	†
J	\$2,901	\$750	\$750	↓
K	\$3,889	\$2,586	\$2,586	↓
L	\$2,864	\$3,148	\$3,148	†
М	\$ 0	\$1,588	\$0	<u>†</u>

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL USES

4				
SERVICE Area	CURRENT Collection rate	MAXIMUM Assessable fee	STAFF RECOMMENDATION	INCREASE / Decrease
Α	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
В	\$464	\$897	\$548	†
С	\$1,592	\$7,076	\$1,879	†
D	\$1,472	\$10,864	\$1,737	†
E	\$1,602	\$6,650	\$1,890	†
F	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
G	\$1,149	\$3,650	\$1,356	†
Н	\$916	\$1,058	\$1,058	†
I	\$1,211	\$3,997	\$1,429	†
J	\$782	\$1,097	\$922	†
К	\$1,392	\$3,783	\$1,643	†
L	\$1,354	\$4,517	\$1,598	†
М	\$0	\$2,286	\$0	<u></u>

CORPORATE HEADQUARTER USES

		550		
SERVICE AREA	CURRENT Collection rate	MAXIMUM ASSESSABLE FEE	STAFF RECOMMENDATION	INCREASE / Decrease
Α	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
В	\$972	\$853	\$853	↓
С	\$2,263	\$6,739	\$2,670	†
D	\$2,995	\$12,377	\$3,534	†
E	\$3,069	\$6,342	\$3,621	†
F	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
G	\$1,703	\$4,158	\$2,010	†
Н	\$1,724	\$1,007	\$1,007	↓
I	\$1,827	\$4,554	\$2,156	†
J	\$2,065	\$1,249	\$1,249	↓
К	\$2,757	\$3,806	\$3,253	†
L	\$1,882	\$4,292	\$2,221	†
М	\$0	\$2165	\$0	†

GENERAL OFFICE USES

SERVICE Area	CURRENT Collection rate	MAXIMUM Assessable fee	STAFF RECOMMENDATION	INCREASE / Decrease	
Α	\$0	\$0	\$0	†	
В	\$1,023	\$1,641	\$1,208	†	
С	\$2,415	\$12,917	\$2,850	†	
D	\$3,195	\$23,722	\$3,770	†	
E	\$3,270	\$12,155	\$3,859	†	
F	\$0	\$0	\$0	†	
G	\$1,818	\$7,970	\$2,145	†	
Н	\$1,840	\$1,931	\$1,931	†	
I	\$1,951	\$8,729	\$2,302	†	
J	\$2,206	\$2,394	\$2,394	†	
K	\$2,940	\$7,302	\$3,469	†	
L	\$2,009	\$8,237	\$2,371	†	
М	\$ 0	\$4,162	\$0	†	

SHOPPING CENTER USES

SERVICE Area	CURRENT Collection rate	MAXIMUM ASSESSABLE FEE	STAFF RECOMMENDATION	INCREASE / Decrease
Α	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
В	\$1,686	\$3,566	\$1,989	†
С	\$4,255	\$19,740	\$5,021	†
D	\$3,761	\$24,169	\$4,438	†
E	\$4,131	\$15,480	\$4,875	<u>†</u>
F	\$0	\$0	\$0	†
G	\$2,194	\$8,120	\$2,589	†
Н	\$2,571	\$2,538	\$2,538	+
1	\$3,176	\$8,893	\$3,748	†
J	\$3,597	\$2,439	\$2,439	↓
K	\$3,590	\$8,415	\$4,236	†
L	\$3,282	\$14,369	\$3,873	†
М	\$ 0	\$16,914	\$0	†